LETTERA 80 × 100
LETTERA KV 90
LETTERA
Cast stone shower tray
with a textured and matte
surface.
800 × 1000 mm
800 × 1200 mm
900 × 900 mm
900 × 1000 mm
900 × 1200 mm
1000 × 1000 mm
1000 × 1200 mm
h = 30/
135 mm (with a panel)
* The set includes: a cast stone shower tray, siphon, adjustable legs, as well as a panel and a drain
cover in the color of the shower tray.
** Shower tray with color matching drain cover.
LETTERA 80 × 100** 495 645 DPLET80X100/xx
LETTERA 80 × 120** 545 700 DPLET80X120/xx
LETTERA KV 90** 440 570 DPLETKV90/xx
LETTERA 90 × 100** 545 700 DPLET90X100/xx
LETTERA 90 × 120** 600 780 DPLET90X120/xx
LETTERA KV 100** 600 780 DPLETKV100/xx
LETTERA 100 × 120** 630 820 DPLET100X120/xx
LETTERA 80 × 100 with kit* 615 800 KDPLET80X100/xx
LETTERA 80 × 120 with kit* 650 840 KDPLET80X120/xx
LETTERA KV 90 with kit* 545 700 KDPLETKV90/xx
LETTERA 90 × 100 with kit* 650 840 KDPLET90X100/xx
LETTERA 90 × 120 with kit* 700 915 KDPLET90X120/xx
LETTERA KV 100 with kit* 700 915 KDPLETKV100/xx
LETTERA 100 × 120 with kit* 735 960 KDPLET100X120/xx
LETTERA drain cover in stainless steel, satin white 35 DKDPLET/00
LETTERA drain cover in stainless steel, satin black 50 DKDPLET/01
LETTERA drain cover in stainless steel, semi-matt metal 50 DKDPLET/02
Siphon LETTERA 90 mm 65 HS1
Optional:
LETTERA
drain cover
130x130mm
Item	 Description	 Price EUR	 Art. NR.